PKCELL ER9V 10.8V 1200mAh LI-SOCL2 Battery Factory
Typical Applcations:
Alarms and security systems (smoke detectors), GPS, metering systems, memory back up, tracking
system and GSM communication, Aerospace, Defence, Military, Power Management, Portable Devices,
Consumer Electronics, Real-time clock, Tracking system, Utility metering,etc.
                                          page 1 / 3
Features:
1) High Energy density, High voltage, stable during most of the application’s lifetime

Max
Continuous
Discharge
Current
(mA)
Max  Pulse
Discharge
Current (mA)
Cut-off Voltage
(V)
Weight Approx
(g)
Operating      T
emperature
     (°C)
ER10450 AAA 3.6 10.0×45.0 800 1.00 10 202.009-55~+85
ER14250 1/2AA 3.6 14.5×25.0 1200 0.50 50 1002.0010-55~+85
ER14335 2/3AA 3.6 14.5×33.5 1650 0.70 50 1002.0013-55~+85
ER14505 AA 3.6 14.5×50.5 2400 1.00 100 2002.0019-55~+85
ER17335 3.6 17×33.5 2100 1.00 50 2002.0030-55~+85
ER17505 3.6 17×50.5 3400 1.00 100 2002.0032-55~+85
ER18505 A 3.6 18.5×50.5 4000 1.00 100 2002.0032-55~+85
ER26500 C 3.6 26.2×50.5 8500 2.00 200 4002.0055-55~+85
ER34615 D 3.6 34.2×61.5 19000 3.00 200 4002.00107-55~+85
ER9V 9V 10.8 48.8×17.8×7.5 1200 1.00 50 1002.0016-55~+85
ER261020 3.6 26.5×105 16000 3.00 200 4002.00100-55~+85